SJA CC 2023 Scores

Place Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Romero, Fernando
Butler, Jon

Brown, Earl

Sam, Aaron
Romero, Calvin
Payne, Scott
Jake, Albert
Malinchak, Jeff
Roberts, Randy
Faust, Paul
Vanbuskirk, Bill
Tsosie, Virgil

Tom, Kerwin KJ
Garcia, Brent
Sam, Derris

Rea, Devon
Roberts, Pat
Prettyontop, Joshua
Tom, Kerwin

Name

Brown, Tiffancy
Yepa, Dez

Guy, Elberta

Wallace, Diane
Pinnecoose, Veronica
Lee, Arlene

Whyte, Ayn

Name

Pinnecoose, Marten
Lorenzo, Daryl

Lee, Anderson
Pinnecoose, Muz

Name
Smith, J.R.
Vigil, Fred

Men's Traditional

Round 1 Round 2
126 127

110 135

115 114

109 107

117 91

96 109

92 113

100 92

105 86

86 104

89 99

110 76

88 95

90 88

87 90

94 61

78 71

51 67

60 48

Women's Traditional

Round 1 Round 2
81 77

69 66

76 33

48 41

54 28

37 23

28 20

Senior Traditional

Round 1 Round 2
116 53

76 84

77 82

61 88

Master Senior Rangefinder

Round 1 Round 2
178 162
156 154

Total
253
245
229
216
208
205
205
192
191
190
188
186
183
178
177
155
149
118
108

Total
158
135
109

89
82
60
48

Total
169
160
159
149

Total
340
310



SJA CC 2023 Scores

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Esquibel, Richard
Michael, Henry
Gurley, Bill

Name

Vigil, Lan

Smith, Derek
Lambson, Brennan

Name
Romero, Leenah
Halwood, Demetra

Name

Knight, Cooper
Smith, Caleb
Sutherlin, Paycen
Ramon, Samantha
Romero, R.J.

Izzo, Ayden
Sutherlin, Brylee
Lee, Jeremiah

Name

Calvillo, Draise
Gray, Jace
Izzo, Ryian
Yepa, Sage
Wallace, Gary
Anderson, Tripp
Romero, Layton
Halwood, Aryia
Ramero, lan

Name

Calvillo, Colton
Yepa, Presley
Sandoval, AJ

134
125
105

Male Young Adult

Round 1
127

116

0

Female Young Adult

Round 1
150
10

Youth
Round 1
174

162

159

140

122

115

86

56

Cubs
Round 1
189
157
146
130
103
109
86

93

73

Pee Wee

Round 1
167

131

98

154
132
149

Round 2
149
122
174

Round 2
133
72

Round 2
171

166

150

145

106

102

58

35

Round 2
188
132
113
122
128
108
111
97
68

Round 2
165
187
144

288
257
254

Total
276
238
174

Total
283
82

Total
345
328
309
285
228
217
144

91

Total
377
289
259
252
231
217
197
190
141

Total
332
318
242



SJA CC 2023 Scores

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

Rios, Khali
Asceola, Kalida
Halwood, Delilah
Gray, Ali

Pena, Janiya
Dunegan, Kendall
Rios, Kairos

Name

Halwood, Dennison Jr
Izzo, Ron

Secatero, Kenny
Frank, Randy

Phowe, Michael
Riveria, Jeremy

Name

Jake, Virgil

Jalomo, Ray

Natan, James
Halwood, Dennison Sr
Morris, Garrison

Name

Warner, Colten
Warner, Omni
Sandoval, Anthony Sr
Dunegan, Cole
Taylor, Eric
Fransisco, Michael
Spencer, Themax
Wallace, Brent
Sandoval, Anthony Jr
Sandoval, Macolin
Sandoval, Athen
Dunegan, Paul

Name
Harrison, Jacinda

130 107
86 110
107 86
87 84
30 68
58 0
0 0

Men's Freestyle

Round 1 Round 2

153 161

167 141

148 144

120 169

139 130

145 0
Seniors +55

Round 1 Round 2

146 136

142 135

123 117

111 104

92 112

Men's Unlimited

Round 1 Round 2
179 190
178 186
156 200
158 176
155 153
148 160
134 154
156 123
106 171
133 115
105 130
122 105

Women's Unlimited
Round 1 Round 2
133 191

237
196
193
171
98
58

Total
314
308
292
289
269
145

Total
282
277
240
215
204

Total
369
364
356
334
308
308
288
279
277
248
235
227

Total
324



SJA CC 2023 Scores

2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Jake, Laverne 131 104
Ganadonegro, Janel 79 0
Senior Rangefinder (+55)
Name Round 1 Round 2
Calvillo, Brian 181 196
Rogenbach, Ron 174 178
Montoya, Tom 155 160
Stull, Charlie 163 145
Chavette, Lorin 153 152
Woolery, Kurk 158 144
Chavez, Marty 140 158
Mybalzich, Dan 140 151
Spencer, Elvin 137 149
Johnson, Jimmy 141 134
Men's Limited
Name Round 1 Round 2
Ashley, Jeremy 97 125
Tracey, Quincy 83 100

Men's Barebow

Name Round 1 Round 2
Notah, Nate 121 102
Jojola, Norman 92 50
Notah, Nolan 71 53

Women's Barebow

Name Round 1 Round 2
Lee, Maegan 86 78
Sandoval, Esther 43 40

Men's Rangefinder

Name Round 1 Round 2
Bingman, Cole 196 220
Grogan, Troy 197 199
Montoya, Steven 196 199
Calvillo, Riley 197 198
Mondrayen, Lorenzo 183 185
Veneno, Lane 202 162
Yazzie, Alfonzo 187 176
Rogers, Tyrel 185 175

Smith, James 183 176

235
79

Total
377
352
315
308
305
302
298
291
286
275

Total
222
183

Total
223
142
124

Total
164
83

Total
416
396
395
395
368
364
363
360
359



SJA CC 2023 Scores

1st
2nd
3rd

Sutherlin, Kevin
Ramon, Fernando
Phoe, Owen Jr
Cassidy, Jason
Rock, Elmer
Yepa, Jay

Rock, Darren
Knight, Jonathan
Fury, Jaron
Warner, Tyler
Segura, Anthony
Vigil, Fidel
Toledo, Ray
Haines, Albert
Dewees, Kyle
Yazzie, Jim
Warner, Carter
Haines, Elliot
Begay, Orvalle
Muniz, Trent
Hertado, Sylvester
Muniz, Brad

Vigil, Elridge
Pesate, Jerad
Jackson, Reggie
Silversmith, Gerad
Vigil, Josh

Doyen, Dan
Casaus, Levi Jr
Manuelito, Harold
Manuelito, Hunter
Harrison, Isaac
Hockenhull, Matt
House, Blaine
Lopez, Jerome
Magelson, Frederick

Name

Cassidy, Mikayla
Cavillo, Anna
Johnson, Shawna
Charles, Ralysha

170
182
165
171
173
170
164
168
167
172
164
167
159
134
170
122
160
126
161
141
139
127
147
130
140
112
117
102

87
203
149
131
128
123

99

Women's Rangefinder

Round 1
179
157
132
144

186
170
185
179
174
177
182
177
177
170
177
173
176
198
150
193
154
182
146
163
154
161
139
144
133
147
136
132
140

O O O O © o o

Round 2
188
148
163
143

356
352
350
350
347
347
346
345
344
342
341
340
335
332
320
315
314
308
307
304
293
288
286
274
273
259
253
234
227
203
149
131
128
123

99

Total
367
305
295
287



SJA CC 2023 Scores

Bell, Micaela 137 146 283
Charles, Elsie 106 118 224
Sam, Cindra 113 80 193



